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 20 20AKAGI  4 04-2024336 D024082  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 22 22DAITO  4 03-2024336 D024088  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 65 63GOTSU  4 04-2024336 D024097  2-1 0 0 35184 JAPAN

 41 36HAMADA  4 03-2024336 D024098  5 0 0 0 55184 JAPAN

 60 63HAGI  4 03-2024336 D024099 -3-3 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 33 33HIGASHIIZUMO  4 02-2024336 D024100  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 38 37HIKARI  4 04-2024336 D024101  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 51 49HIKAWA  4 03-2024336 D024102  2 0 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 6 6HIRAO  4 03-2024336 D024103  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 28 29HIRATA  4 03-2024336 D024104 -1-2 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 32 32HOFU  4 03-2024336 D024114  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 26 26HOFU CHUO  4 03-2024336 D024115  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 31 32IWAKUNI  4 03-2024336 D024118 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 59 59IWAKUNI NISHIKI  4 03-2024336 D024119  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 27 27IWAKUNI SAKURA  4 03-2024336 D024120  0-1 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 33 32IWAMI  4 03-2024336 D024121  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 36 35IZUMO  4 04-2024336 D024122  1 0 1 0 05184 JAPAN

 54 51IZUMO CHUO  4 03-2024336 D024123  3 0 0 0 35184 JAPAN

 25 25IZUMOHIROSE L C  4 03-2024336 D024124  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 26 27KAKEYA  4 03-2024336 D024127 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 13 13KIKUGAWA  4 03-2024336 D024128  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 28 28KAMO  4 04-2024336 D024131  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 27 27KISUKI  4 04-2024336 D024136  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 19 17KUDAMATSU  4 03-2024336 D024139  2 0 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 59 59MASUDA  4 03-2024336 D024145  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 80 77MATSUE  4 04-2024336 D024146  3 0 1 0 25184 JAPAN

 83 80MATSUE KOJO  4 03-2024336 D024147  3-2 0 0 55184 JAPAN

 26 24MINE  4 03-2024336 D024151  2 0 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 22 21MITOYA  4 04-2024336 D024154  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 52 50NAGATO  4 03-2024336 D024159  2 0 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 27 27SHIN NANYO  4 04-2024336 D024160  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 43 43NITA  4 04-2024336 D024163  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 34 34ODA  4 04-2024336 D024165  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 35 35ONODA  4 03-2024336 D024167  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 15 14OSHIMA  4 03-2024336 D024171  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 16 16OSHIMA ORANGE  4 02-2024336 D024172  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 28 28SANYO  4 03-2024336 D024176  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 14 14SHIMONOSEKI CHOFU  4 03-2024336 D024177  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 23 24SHIMONOSEKI WEST  4 03-2024336 D024178 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 38 37SHINJI  4 03-2024336 D024180  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN
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 35 36SHIMONOSEKI EAST  4 04-2024336 D024181 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 37 30SHIMONOSEKI  4 03-2024336 D024182  7 0 0 1 65184 JAPAN

 10 10SHUHO  4 03-2024336 D024185  0-2 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 51 51SHIMONOSEKI NORTH  4 04-2024336 D024186  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 19 18TABUSE  4 03-2024336 D024188  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 17 17TOKUYAMA  4 03-2024336 D024190  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 12 13TOYOURA  4 02-2024336 D024192 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 35 35TOKUYAMA CHUO  4 03-2024336 D024197  0-2 0 2 05184 JAPAN

 62 61UBE  4 03-2024336 D024198  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 28 28UBE SHINKAWA  4 03-2024336 D024199  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 7 8UBE TOKIWA  4 03-2024336 D024200 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 32 32YAMAGUCHI  4 03-2024336 D024201  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 35 35YAMAGUCHI CHUO  4 03-2024336 D024202  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 23 22YAMAGUCHI SAIKYO  4 03-2024336 D024203  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 20 20YANAI  4 03-2024336 D024204  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 38 35YASUGI  4 03-2024336 D024206  3 0 0 0 35184 JAPAN

 18 18SHIMONOSEKI HIBIKINADA  4 03-2024336 D030663  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 45 42HAMADA KAMEYAMA  4 03-2024336 D030860  3 0 0 0 35184 JAPAN

 12 12OSHIMA CHUO  4 03-2024336 D030987  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 66 66YASUGI TOKAMI  4 03-2024336 D032258  0-1 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 18 17HOUHOKU  4 03-2024336 D032655  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 37 37KASHIMA SHIMANE  4 03-2024336 D032851  0-1 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 25 25IZUMO MINAMI  4 03-2024336 D033001  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 13 13IZUMO LAKEHILL  4 04-2024336 D036425  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 21 21SADA  4 03-2024336 D036426  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 19 20TONBARA  4 04-2024336 D036647 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 24 22MASUDA AKEBONO  4 03-2024336 D038012  2 0 0 0 25184 JAPAN

 27 28KUDAMATSU CHUO  4 03-2024336 D038242 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 19 19KUSUNOKI  4 03-2024336 D039388  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 23 23UBE KATABAMI  4 03-2024336 D041771  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 12 12YAKUMO  4 03-2024336 D045392  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 30 27SHIMONOSEKI SHINSHIMONOSEKI  4 03-2024336 D046799  3 0 0 0 35184 JAPAN

 64 67MATSUE AOI  4 03-2024336 D047276 -3-4 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 13 14SAKURAE  4 03-2024336 D048590 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 22 22UBE SALVIA  4 03-2024336 D049060  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 25 25SHINNANYO WAKAYAMA  4 03-2024336 D050363  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 9 9OHCHI DAIWA  4 03-2024336 D055426  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 43 44MIZUHO  4 03-2024336 D059182 -1-1 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 21 20UBE HARMONY  4 03-2024336 D078752  1 0 0 0 15184 JAPAN

 25 25YOKOTA  4 04-2024336 D098601  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN
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 17 17SHIMONOSEKI ISHIN  4 03-2024336 D109097  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 20 20Shunankoritsudaigaku  4336 D179705  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 20 20University of Shimane akaenpitsukun Campus  4336 D180940  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 20 20University of Shimane DSAC Campus  4336 D180951  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 21 21Hamada Touran Campus  4336 D181218  0 0 0 0 05184 JAPAN

 24 0Izumo Chuo Waltz  5336 D183394  24 0 0 0 245184 JAPAN

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  2  29  2,609 2,549  84  60 86
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Club Status Changes for: District 336 D

DateClub Name Status

Good StandingHamada Touran Campus 07-2025181218

Newly CharteredIzumo Chuo Waltz 07-2025183394
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